
 

   www.stokeholycross.norfolk.sch.uk 

         Headteacher – Miss J Chaney 

Dates for your diaries 

Monday 30th January – Year 1 Toy talk with Mr. & Mrs. Barber 

Tuesday 31st January – Reception Maths café, 9.15 – 10.15 am in the school hall 

 

Friday 3rd February – Year 4 cake sale, 3.20 - 3.45 pm 

Friday 10th February – Year 5 Writing café, 2.00 – 3.00 pm in class 

Friday 10th February – Upper school music club finishes 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th February – February half term 

Monday 27th February – Year 6 WW2 day 

Tuesday 28th February – Year 1 Maths café, 9.15 – 10.15 am in class 

 

Thursday 2nd March – Year 4 & 6 girls football, Goals Norwich 

Thursday 2nd March – Year 3 Writing café, 9.15 – 10.15 am in class 

Thursday 2nd March – World book day 

Friday 3rd March – Year 3 cake sale, 3.20 – 3.45 pm  

Tuesday 7th March – Safe internet day 

Wednesday 8th March – Year 6 Writing café, 9.15 – 10.15 am in class 

Friday 10th – Sunday 19th March – Science week 

Wednesday 29th March – Parents evening, 2.00 – 6.00 pm 

Thursday 30th March – Parents evening, 2.00 – 5.00 pm 

Friday 31st March – Year 2 cake sale, 3.20 – 3.45 pm 

Friday 31st March – Whole school science day Potty potions  

 

Monday 3rd – Friday 14th April - Easter holiday 

Monday 17th April – Inset day 4 

Tuesday 18th April – start of the summer term 

Wednesday 26th April – Bags 4 school collection, details to follow later 
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Monday 1st May – school closed Bank holiday 

Friday 5th May – Year 1 cake sale, 3.20 – 3.45 pm 

Monday 8th May – school closed Bank holiday for the coronation of the King 

Tuesday 9th – Friday 12th May – Year 6 SATs 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – Half term 

 

Monday 5th June – Reception class NCMP vision and hearing 

Friday 9th June – Pre-school cake sale, 3.20 – 3.45 pm in the school hall 

Thursday 15th June – Class photographs 

 

Friday 7th July – Reports to parents/carers 

Monday 10th – Thursday 13th July – Year 5 & Year 6 bike ability, consent forms back by 3rd Feb 

Friday 21st July – Last day of term 

Monday 25th July – Inset day 5 

 

Please note dates may be subject to change. 

Further events to be added. 

 

 

 

 

 


